A flexible and
affordable retail
toolbox
GreenSpace Accent Fixed
With the GreenSpace Accent family, retailers and building operators can now make
the switch from CDM to LED and enjoy the benefits of Philips PerfectAccent light
quality as well as significant energy savings – all for a reasonable initial investment.
GreenSpace Accent Fixed's regular cut-out and specific lumen packages make

Color White
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
Maximum dim
level
910500459720 RS340B LED19S/FMT PSU-E WB WH +10 to +25 °C -
910500459721 RS340B LED27S/FMT PSU-E MB WH +10 to +25 °C -
910500459722 RS340B LED27S/830 PSU-E WB WH +10 to +25 °C -
910500459723 RS340B LED27S/840 PSU-E WB WH +10 to +25 °C -
910500459727 RS340B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E WB WH +10 to +25 °C -
910500459728 RS340B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E MB WH CW-L +10 to +25 °C -
910500459729 RS340B LED27S/PW930 PSD-VLC-E MB WH
CW-L
+10 to +25 °C 1%
910500459730 RS340B LED27S/827 PSD-VLC-E MB WH CW-L +10 to +25 °C 1%
910500459731 RS340B LED27S/830 PSD-VLC-E MB WH CW-L +10 to +25 °C 1%
910500459733 RS340B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E WB WH CW-L +10 to +25 °C -
910500459734 RS340B LED27S/830 PSU-E VWB WH +10 to +25 °C -
910500459735 RS340B LED27S/830 PSD-VLC-E VWB WH +10 to +25 °C 1%
910500459736 RS340B LED39S/830 PSU-E WB WH +10 to +25 °C -
910500459737 RS340B LED39S/827 PSU-E WB WH +10 to +25 °C -
910500459738 RS340B LED39S/840 PSU-E WB WH +10 to +25 °C -
910500459739 RS340B LED39S/840 PSD-VLC-E WB WH +10 to +25 °C 1%
910500459740 RS340B LED39S/PW930 PSU-E WB WH +10 to +25 °C -
910500459741 RS340B LED39S/PW930 PSU-E WB WH CW-L +10 to +25 °C -
910500459742 RS340B LED39S/PW930 PSD-VLC-E WB WH
CW-L
+10 to +25 °C 1%
910500459743 RS340B LED39S/830 PSU-E WB WH CW-L +10 to +25 °C -
910500459744 RS340B LED39S/830 PSU-E VWB WH +10 to +25 °C -
910500459745 RS340B LED39S/830 PSD-VLC-E VWB WH +10 to +25 °C 1%
910500465313 RS340B LED27S/CH PSU-E WB WH +10 to +25 °C -
910500465314 RS342B LED27S/CH PSU-E WB WH +10 to +40 °C -
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910500459720 RS340B LED19S/FMT PSU-E WB WH No
910500459721 RS340B LED27S/FMT PSU-E MB WH No
910500459722 RS340B LED27S/830 PSU-E WB WH No
910500459723 RS340B LED27S/840 PSU-E WB WH No
910500459727 RS340B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E WB WH No
910500459728 RS340B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E MB WH CW-L No
910500459729 RS340B LED27S/PW930 PSD-VLC-E MB WH CW-L Yes
910500459730 RS340B LED27S/827 PSD-VLC-E MB WH CW-L Yes
910500459731 RS340B LED27S/830 PSD-VLC-E MB WH CW-L Yes
910500459733 RS340B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E WB WH CW-L No
910500459734 RS340B LED27S/830 PSU-E VWB WH No
910500459735 RS340B LED27S/830 PSD-VLC-E VWB WH Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910500459736 RS340B LED39S/830 PSU-E WB WH No
910500459737 RS340B LED39S/827 PSU-E WB WH No
910500459738 RS340B LED39S/840 PSU-E WB WH No
910500459739 RS340B LED39S/840 PSD-VLC-E WB WH Yes
910500459740 RS340B LED39S/PW930 PSU-E WB WH No
910500459741 RS340B LED39S/PW930 PSU-E WB WH CW-L No
910500459742 RS340B LED39S/PW930 PSD-VLC-E WB WH CW-L Yes
910500459743 RS340B LED39S/830 PSU-E WB WH CW-L No
910500459744 RS340B LED39S/830 PSU-E VWB WH No
910500459745 RS340B LED39S/830 PSD-VLC-E VWB WH Yes
910500465313 RS340B LED27S/CH PSU-E WB WH No
910500465314 RS342B LED27S/CH PSU-E WB WH No
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
910500459720 RS340B LED19S/FMT PSU-E WB WH 220 to 240 V
910500459721 RS340B LED27S/FMT PSU-E MB WH 220 to 240 V
910500459722 RS340B LED27S/830 PSU-E WB WH 220 to 240 V
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
910500459723 RS340B LED27S/840 PSU-E WB WH 220 to 240 V
910500459727 RS340B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E WB WH 220 to 240 V
910500459728 RS340B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E MB WH CW-L 220 to 240 V
GreenSpace Accent Fixed
4Product family leaflet, 2020, April 1 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
910500459729 RS340B LED27S/PW930 PSD-VLC-E MB WH CW-L 220 to 240 V
910500459730 RS340B LED27S/827 PSD-VLC-E MB WH CW-L 220 to 240 V
910500459731 RS340B LED27S/830 PSD-VLC-E MB WH CW-L 220 to 240 V
910500459733 RS340B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E WB WH CW-L 220 to 240 V
910500459734 RS340B LED27S/830 PSU-E VWB WH 220 to 240 V
910500459735 RS340B LED27S/830 PSD-VLC-E VWB WH 220 to 240 V
910500459736 RS340B LED39S/830 PSU-E WB WH 220 to 240 V
910500459737 RS340B LED39S/827 PSU-E WB WH 220 to 240 V
910500459738 RS340B LED39S/840 PSU-E WB WH 220 to 240 V
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
910500459739 RS340B LED39S/840 PSD-VLC-E WB WH 220 to 240 V
910500459740 RS340B LED39S/PW930 PSU-E WB WH 220 to 240 V
910500459741 RS340B LED39S/PW930 PSU-E WB WH CW-L 220 to 240 V
910500459742 RS340B LED39S/PW930 PSD-VLC-E WB WH CW-L 220 to 240 V
910500459743 RS340B LED39S/830 PSU-E WB WH CW-L 220 to 240 V
910500459744 RS340B LED39S/830 PSU-E VWB WH 220 to 240 V
910500459745 RS340B LED39S/830 PSD-VLC-E VWB WH 220 to 240 V
910500465313 RS340B LED27S/CH PSU-E WB WH 220-240 V
910500465314 RS342B LED27S/CH PSU-E WB WH 220-240 V
General Information (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Cap-
Base
Optical
cover/lens
type Gear
Lamp
family
code
910500459720 RS340B LED19S/FMT PSU-E
WB WH
- - - -
910500459721 RS340B LED27S/FMT PSU-E
MB WH
- - - -
910500459722 RS340B LED27S/830 PSU-E
WB WH
- - - -
910500459723 RS340B LED27S/840 PSU-E
WB WH
- - - -
910500459727 RS340B LED27S/PW930 PSU-
E WB WH
- - - -
910500459728 RS340B LED27S/PW930 PSU-
E MB WH CW-L
- - - -
910500459729 RS340B LED27S/PW930 PSD-
VLC-E MB WH CW-L
- - - -
910500459730 RS340B LED27S/827 PSD-
VLC-E MB WH CW-L
- - - -
910500459731 RS340B LED27S/830 PSD-
VLC-E MB WH CW-L

WB WH
- - - -
Order Code Full Product Name
Cap-
Base
Optical
cover/lens
type Gear
Lamp
family
code
910500459737 RS340B LED39S/827 PSU-E
WB WH
- - - -
910500459738 RS340B LED39S/840 PSU-E
WB WH
- - - -
910500459739 RS340B LED39S/840 PSD-
VLC-E WB WH
- - - -
910500459740 RS340B LED39S/PW930 PSU-
E WB WH
- - - -
910500459741 RS340B LED39S/PW930 PSU-
E WB WH CW-L
- - - -
910500459742 RS340B LED39S/PW930 PSD-
VLC-E WB WH CW-L
- - - -
910500459743 RS340B LED39S/830 PSU-E
WB WH CW-L
- - - -
910500459744 RS340B LED39S/830 PSU-E
VWB WH

- LED27S
General Information (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Number
of light
sources Optic type
Product
Family
Code
UL
mark
910500459720 RS340B LED19S/FMT
PSU-E WB WH
- Wide beam RS340B -
910500459721 RS340B LED27S/FMT
PSU-E MB WH
- Medium
beam
RS340B -
Order Code Full Product Name
Number
of light
sources Optic type
Product
Family
Code
UL
mark
910500459722 RS340B LED27S/830
PSU-E WB WH
- Wide beam RS340B -
910500459723 RS340B LED27S/840
PSU-E WB WH
- Wide beam RS340B -
GreenSpace Accent Fixed
5Product family leaflet, 2020, April 1 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Number
of light
sources Optic type
Product
Family
Code
UL
mark
910500459727 RS340B LED27S/PW930
PSU-E WB WH
- Wide beam RS340B -
910500459728 RS340B LED27S/PW930
PSU-E MB WH CW-L
- Medium
beam
RS340B -
910500459729 RS340B LED27S/PW930
PSD-VLC-E MB WH CW-
L
- Medium
beam
RS340B -
910500459730 RS340B LED27S/827
PSD-VLC-E MB WH CW-
L
- Medium
beam

GreenSpace Accent Fixed
7Product family leaflet, 2020, April 1 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
910500459720 RS340B LED19S/FMT PSU-E WB WH 1900 lm 27 W
910500459721 RS340B LED27S/FMT PSU-E MB WH 2700 lm 39.5 W
910500459722 RS340B LED27S/830 PSU-E WB WH 2700 lm 23.5 W
910500459723 RS340B LED27S/840 PSU-E WB WH 2800 lm 23.5 W
910500459727 RS340B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E WB
WH
2700 lm 25.5 W
910500459728 RS340B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E MB
WH CW-L
2700 lm 25.5 W
910500459729 RS340B LED27S/PW930 PSD-VLC-E
MB WH CW-L
2700 lm 25.5 W
910500459730 RS340B LED27S/827 PSD-VLC-E MB
WH CW-L
2600 lm 23.5 W
910500459731 RS340B LED27S/830 PSD-VLC-E MB
WH CW-L
2700 lm 23.5 W
910500459733 RS340B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E WB
WH CW-L
2700 lm 25.5 W
910500459734 RS340B LED27S/830 PSU-E VWB
WH
2700 lm 23.5 W
910500459735 RS340B LED27S/830 PSD-VLC-E
VWB WH
2700 lm 23.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
910500459736 RS340B LED39S/830 PSU-E WB WH 3900 lm 31.5 W
910500459737 RS340B LED39S/827 PSU-E WB WH 3750 lm 31.5 W
910500459738 RS340B LED39S/840 PSU-E WB WH 3800 lm 31.5 W
910500459739 RS340B LED39S/840 PSD-VLC-E
WB WH
3800 lm 31.5 W
910500459740 RS340B LED39S/PW930 PSU-E WB
WH
3900 lm 38.5 W
910500459741 RS340B LED39S/PW930 PSU-E WB
WH CW-L
3900 lm 38.5 W
910500459742 RS340B LED39S/PW930 PSD-VLC-E
WB WH CW-L
3900 lm 38.5 W
910500459743 RS340B LED39S/830 PSU-E WB WH
CW-L
3900 lm 31.5 W
910500459744 RS340B LED39S/830 PSU-E VWB
WH
3900 lm 31.5 W
910500459745 RS340B LED39S/830 PSD-VLC-E
VWB WH
3900 lm 31.5 W
910500465313 RS340B LED27S/CH PSU-E WB WH 2600 lm 23.5 W
910500465314 RS342B LED27S/CH PSU-E WB WH 2600 lm 23.5 W
GreenSpace Accent Fixed
© 2020 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The